SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

06 07 08 09 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 01 02
YLT Mtg: 11AM-

12:PM

Kairos 5:30-

=7.NNaii

03 04 Notes:



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

03 04 05 06 07 08 09
NO KAIROS-Labor  Labor Day, Office 3:45-5:30PM The

Day Closed Gathering Place

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12PM- Parent 3:45-5:30PM The

Meeting Gathering Place

3:45-6PM Kairos
Serve at Cherry
Creek State Park-

17 18 19 20 21 2 23

Kairos 5:30- 3:45-5:30PM The
7:30PM Gathering Place
6:30PM YMT
Meeting- Librarv
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
YLT Meeting: 3:45-5:30PM The
12PM-1PM Gathering Place

5-7PM Family
Bowling Night-
61 I T 02



2017

01

Kairos 5:30-
7:30PM-$50
Deposit Due for

Fall Retreat
08

Kairos: Serve at
The Inn at
Greenwood: 1:15-
3:45PM, Meet at
15

Kairos 5:30-
7:30PM

22
Kairos 5:30-
7:30PM

29

12-1PM YLT
Meeting
Kairos 5:30-

7:30PM-Final
05

October

02

09

16

23

FALL BREAK

30

06

03

10

17

31

Notes:

04 05
3:45-5:30PM The

Gathering Place

11 12
3:45-5:30PM The

Gathering Place

18 19
3:45-5:30PM The YMT Meeting
Gathering Place 6:30PM
25 26
Pinterest Party 2-

4PM

01 02

06

13

20

27
Fall BREAK

03

07

14
Children’s Trunk
or Treat- Youth
Help Decorate a

Trunk, Starts at
21

28

04



2017

SUNDAY
29

05

Family Worship:
No MS Sunday
School

Kairos 5:30-7:30PM
12

Return home at
12:30PM

NO KAIROS

19

Kairos 5:30-
7:30PM/serving
day Confirmation
Meeting 12:00PM
26

NO YLT- Help make
Jams 12-1

NO Kairos-Happy

Thanksgiving
03

November

MONDAY
30

06

13

20

27

04

TUESDAY

31

07

14

21

28

Notes:

WEDNESDAY
01

3:45-5:30PM
Gathering Place

08
3:45-5:30PM
Gathering Place

15
3:45-5:30PM
Gathering Place

22

NO Gathering
Place/No School

29
3:45-5:30PM
Gathering Place

THURSDAY

02

09

16

23

30

FRIDAY
03

10
Fall Retreat, Leave
Church at 4:30PM

17

24

01

SATURDAY
04

11

at Buckhorn Camp

18

25

02



SUNDAY
26

03

Kairos 5:30-
7:30PM  ------
Youth Ski Trip
w0 T
Kairos 5:30-

7:30PM

17

Youth Christmas

Party 5:30PM-
7:30PM

24

Christmas Eve
Services 3,5, 7,
11PM

31
No Kairos- New
Years Eve

MONDAY
27

04

11

18

25

Merry Christmas!

01

TUESDAY
28

05

12

19

26
Church Office
Closed

Notes:

WEDNESDAY
29

3:45-5:30PM
Gathering Place

06
3:45-5:30PM
Gathering Place

13
3:45-5:30PM
Gathering Place

20

27

THURSDAY

30

07

14

21

28

FRIDAY

01

5:00-7:00PM set
Up for Bazaar
Fundraiser

08

15

22

29

SATURDAY

02

8:00AM- Bazaar
Fundraiser

09

16

23

30



2018
31
07
No Kairos-

Christmas Break

14
Kairos 5:30-
7:00PM

21

4-8PM Serve at
Denver Rescue

Mission Youth Ski
Trip Final
Payment Due

28

12-2PM Visioning
Meeting 5:30-
7:00PM Youth

04

January

01

08

15
MLK Day- Office
Closed

22

29

05

02

09

16

23

30

Notes:

03

Lunch and Jump
Street Noon-
3:30/4PM

10

17

24

31

04

11

18

25

01

05

12

19

26

02

06

13

20

27

03



SUNDAY MONDAY
28 29

04 05
Family Worship:

No MS Sunday

School ----Ski

Trip Return at
Noon/1PM----------

11 12
Kairos 5:30-

7:00PM $50

Deposit Due for

BOTH Mission

Trips

18 19

Kairos 5:30- President's Day-
7:00PM Church Office
Closed

Kairos 5:30-
7:00PM $50
Deposit due for
Middle School
Retreat

04 05

TUESDAY
30

06

13

20

27

Notes:

WEDNESDAY
31

07

14
ASH WEDNESDAY

21

28

THURSDAY
01

08

15

22

01

FRIDAY
02
Youth Ski Retreat

09

16

23

02

SATURDAY
03

10

17

24

03



SUNDAY

04

Family Worship-
No MS Sunday
SchoolYouth
Silent Auction
11

Kairos: 5:30-
7:00PM

18
Kairos 5:30-
7:00PM

25

Serve at the Inn
at Greenwood-
1:15-3:45PM
PALM SUNDAY
01

MONDAY

05

12

19

26
Cherry Creek

02

TUESDAY

06

13

20

27
Schools

Notes:

WEDNESDAY

07

14

21

28

Spring Break
LASER TAG-1-
4PM

THURSDAY

08

15

22

FRIDAY

09

16

23

SATURDAY

10

17

24

Youth Serve at
Children’s Easter
Egg Hunt- 9-
11AM

31



SUNDAY
01

Easter- No Kairos

08
Kairos 5:30-
7:00PM Final

Payment Due for

Middle School
Retreat

YOUTH SUNDAY

15

Kairos: 5:30-
7:00PM FINAL
PAYMENT FOR
MISSION TRIPS
22

Kairos: 5:30-
7:00PM
Confirmation
Sunday

29
Retreat----------
Kairos 5:30-
7:00PM

06

MONDAY

02

Church Office
Closed

09

16

23

30

07

TUESDAY
03

10

17

24

01

Notes:

WEDNESDAY
04

11

18

25

02

THURSDAY
05

12

19

26

03

FRIDAY
06

13

20

27
Youth Quest

04

SATURDAY
07

14

21

05



SUNDAY

06
Kairos: 5:30-

7:00PM Volunteer

Appreciation

13
Kairos- Senior

Recognition 5:30-

7:00PM

20
Senior Sunday

27

03

MONDAY

07

14

21

28

Church Office
Closed, Memorial
Day

04

TUESDAY

08

15

22

29

Notes:

WEDNESDAY

09

16

23

8:00AM Cherry
Creek HS
Graduation

30
Thomas Jefferson
Graduaton

THURSDAY

10

17

24

8AM Grandview
Graduation
12PM Eaglecrest

Graduation
31

FRIDAY

11

18

25
12PM Cherokee
Trail Graduation

01

SATURDAY

12

19

26

02



o June

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

03 04 05 06 07 08 09
NOON-3PM, VBS
Work Day
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
High School Mission Trip
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
VBS--mmmmmmmmmmes i e VBS
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

01 02 Notes:



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

08 09 10 11 12 13 14

---------------- Middle School Mission Trip- Tentative
Dates

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 01 02 03 04

Mission

Appreciation Brunch

05 06 Notes:
August Water World Day with District



