2017	Aus	gust				
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	08	09	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27 YLT Mtg: 11AM- 12:PM Kairos 5:30-	28	29	30	31	01	02
03	04	Notes:				ı

2017	Septe	ember				
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03 NO KAIROS -Labor Day	04 Labor Day, Office Closed	05	06 3:45-5:30PM The Gathering Place	07	08	09
10 12PM- Parent Meeting 3:45-6PM Kairos Serve at Cherry Creek State Park-	11	12	13 3:45-5:30PM The Gathering Place	14	15	16
17 Kairos 5:30- 7:30PM	18	19	20 3:45-5:30PM The Gathering Place 6:30PM YMT Meeting- Library	21	22	23
24 YLT Meeting: 12PM-1PM 5-7PM Family Bowling Night-	25	26	27 3:45-5:30PM The Gathering Place	28	29	30
01	02					

2017	Octo	ואכו				
SUNDAY		TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY		FRIDAY	SATURDAY
01 Kairos 5:30- 7:30PM- \$50 Deposit Due for Fall Retreat	02	03	04 3:45-5:30PM The Gathering Place	05	06	07
08 Kairos: Serve at The Inn at Greenwood: 1:15- 3:45PM, Meet at	09	10	11 3:45-5:30PM The Gathering Place	12	13	14 Children's Trunl or Treat- Youth Help Decorate a Trunk, Starts at
15 Kairos 5:30- 7:30PM	16	17	18 3:45-5:30PM The Gathering Place	19 YMT Meeting 6:30PM	20	21
22 Kairos 5:30- 7:30PM	23 FALL BREAK	24	25 Pinterest Party 2- 4PM	26	27 Fall BREAK	28
29 12-1PM YLT Meeting Kairos 5:30- 7:30PM- <i>Final</i>	30	31	01	02	03	04
05	06	Notes:				

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	01 3:45-5:30PM Gathering Place	02	03	04
05 Family Worship: No MS Sunday School Kairos 5:30-7:30PM	06	07	08 3:45-5:30PM Gathering Place	09	10 Fall Retreat, Leave Church at 4:30PM	11 at Buckhorn Camp
12 Return home at 12:30PM NO KAIROS	13	14	15 3:45-5:30PM Gathering Place	16	17	18
Kairos 5:30- 7:30PM/serving day Confirmation Meeting 12:00PM	20	21	NO Gathering Place/No School	23	24	25
26 NO YLT- Help make Jams 12-1 NO Kairos-Happy Thanksgiving	27	28	29 3:45-5:30PM Gathering Place	30	01	02
03	04	Notes:	<u></u>			

2017 SUNDAY	MONDAY	mber Tuesday	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29 3:45-5:30PM Gathering Place	30	01 5:00-7:00PM set Up for Bazaar Fundraiser	02 8:00AM- Bazaar Fundraiser
03 Kairos 5:30- 7:30PM <i>Youth Ski Trip</i>	04	05	06 3:45-5:30PM Gathering Place	07	08	09
10 Kairos 5:30- 7:30PM	11	12	13 3:45-5:30PM Gathering Place	14	15	16
17 Youth Christmas Party 5:30PM- 7:30PM	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 Christmas Eve Services 3,5, 7, 11PM	25 Merry Christmas!	26 Church Office Closed	27	28	29	30
31 No Kairos- New Years Eve	01	Notes:				

2018	Janu	ary				
		TUESDAY				
31	01	02	03 Lunch and Jump Street Noon- 3:30/4PM	04	05	06
07 No Kairos - Christmas Break	08	09	10	11	12	13
14 Kairos 5:30- 7:00PM	15 MLK Day- Office Closed	16	17	18	19	20
21 4-8PM Serve at Denver Rescue Mission Youth Ski Trip Final Payment Due	22	23	24	25	26	27
28 12-2PM Visioning Meeting 5:30- 7:00PM Youth	29	30	31	01	02	03
04	05	Notes:				

2018	Febr	uary				
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	01	02 Youth Ski Retreat	03
04 Family Worship: No MS Sunday SchoolSki Trip Return at Noon/1PM	05	06	07	08	09	10
11 Kairos 5:30- 7:00PM \$50 Deposit Due for BOTH Mission Trips	12	13	14 ASH WEDNESDAY	15	16	17
18 Kairos 5:30- 7:00PM	19 President's Day- Church Office Closed	20	21	22	23	24
25 Kairos 5:30- 7:00PM \$50 Deposit due for Middle School Retreat	26	27	28	01	02	03
04	05	Notes:				

2018	Marc	cn				
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	01	02	03
04 Family Worship- No MS Sunday SchoolYouth Silent Auction	05	06	07	08	09	10
11 Kairos: 5:30- 7:00PM	12	13	14	15	16	17
18 Kairos 5:30- 7:00PM	19	20	21	22	23	24 Youth Serve at Children's Easte Egg Hunt- 9- 11AM
25 Serve at the Inn at Greenwood- 1:15-3:45PM PALM SUNDAY	26 Cherry Creek	27 Schools	28 Spring Break LASER TAG-1- 4PM	29	30	31
01	02	Notes:				

2018	April					
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
01 Easter- No Kairos	02 Church Office Closed	03	04	05	06	07
08 Kairos 5:30- 7:00PM Final Payment Due for Middle School Retreat YOUTH SUNDAY	09	10	11	12	13	14
15 Kairos: 5:30- 7:00PM FINAL PAYMENT FOR MISSION TRIPS	16	17	18	19	20	21
22 Kairos: 5:30- 7:00PM Confirmation Sunday	23	24	25	26	27 Youth Quest	28 Middle School
29 Retreat Kairos 5:30- 7:00PM	30	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	Notes:			ı	

2018 SUNDAY	May	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	01	02	03	04	05
06 Kairos: 5:30- 7:00PM Volunteer Appreciation	07	08	09	10	11	12
13 Kairos- Senior Recognition 5:30- 7:00PM	14	15	16	17	18	19
20 Senior Sunday	21	22	23 8:00AM Cherry Creek HS Graduation	24 8AM Grandview Graduation 12PM Eaglecrest Graduation	25 12PM Cherokee Trail Graduation	26
27	28 Church Office Closed, Memorial Day	29	30 Thomas Jefferson Graduaton	31	01	02
03	04	Notes:	,			

June									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
27	28	29	30	31	01	02			
03	04	05	06 NOON-3PM, VBS Work Day	07	08	09			
10	11 High School	12 Mission	13 Trip	14	15	16			
17	18 VBS	19	20	21	22 VBS	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
01	02	Notes:							

2018	July					
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
01	02	03	04	05	06	07
08	09	10 Middle School	11 Mission	12 Trip- Tentative Dates	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29 Mission Appreciation Brunch	30	31	01	02	03	04
05	06	Notes: August Water World	Day with District			